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ADVANCES AND UPDATES iy

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:35a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:25 p.m.

1:.05 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

AGENDA

Opening remarks
Vijayshree Yadav, MD, MCR, FANA, FAAN
Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System

Overtreat, Undertreat and Other Controversies in Multiple Sclerosis
Treatment

Annette Langer Gould, MD, PhD

Southern California Permanente Medical Group, Kaiser Permanente

Rehabilitation Technology: Current State and Future Promise
Jeff Schlimgen, PT, NCS

Carly Lochala, DPT, NCS

Department of Rehabilitation, OHSU

Break/Exhibit Hall

Emerging Treatment Options for Myasthenia Gravis
Yaowaree "Noona” Leavell, MD
Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System

GABAA, Receptor Antibody-Associated Encephalitis Diagnosis and
Treatment: A Case-Based Presentation

Cole N. Crowson, MD

Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System

Lunch break/Exhibit Hall

New Therapies for Neuromyelitis Optica Spectrum Disorders: A Case-Based
Presentation

Carolina Garcia Garcia, DO

Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System

Closing remarks
Vijayshree Yadav, MD, MCR, FANA, FAAN
Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System



