AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Opening remarks Vijayshree Yadav, MD, MCR, FANA, FAAN Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System
8:45 a.m.	Overtreat, Undertreat and Other Controversies in Multiple Sclerosis Treatment Annette Langer Gould, MD, PhD Southern California Permanente Medical Group, Kaiser Permanente
9:35 a.m.	Rehabilitation Technology: Current State and Future Promise Jeff Schlimgen, PT, NCS Carly Lochala, DPT, NCS Department of Rehabilitation, OHSU
10:25 a.m.	Break/Exhibit Hall
10:45 a.m.	Emerging Treatment Options for Myasthenia Gravis Yaowaree "Noona" Leavell, MD Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System
11:35 a.m.	GABA _A Receptor Antibody-Associated Encephalitis Diagnosis and Treatment: A Case-Based Presentation Cole N. Crowson, MD Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System
12:25 p.m.	Lunch break/Exhibit Hall
1:05 p.m.	New Therapies for Neuromyelitis Optica Spectrum Disorders: A Case-Based Presentation Carolina Garcia Garcia, DO Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System
1:55 p.m.	Closing remarks Vijayshree Yadav, MD, MCR, FANA, FAAN Department of Neurology, OHSU and VA Portland Health Care System